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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

SAMI ULLAH 

KASHIF MEHAR 

HASHIM ABBAS 

MOHAMMAD SHAHZAIB BHUTTA 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

AAMIR SHEHZAD 

GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

KHURSHID ABBAS

IQBAL HUSSAIN

SALEEM AKHTAR JAVAID

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAJI AHMAD ANJUM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10200395

10200012

10200079

10200300

10200014

10200488

10200142

D.G. KHAN

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

LODHRAN

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAD

7 Case #  72E2023

8

9

10

11

12

13

ALI RAZA AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD MOHSAN AZEEM 

GHULAM MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD LATIF 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB 

QAMAR RAFIQUE 

AKBAR ALI

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

10200480

10200844

10200628

10200399

10200301

10200511

LAHORE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAD

7 Case #  72E2023

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

ASAD ABBAS 

WAQAS ALI JALIL 

MUHAMMAD AKHTIAR DIN 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ULFAT 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

UBAID UR RAHMAN 

USMAN ZUBAIR 

MOHSAN YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD GHULAM RABBANI 

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ARIF HUSSAIN SHAKIR

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

ALI GHULAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ULFAT ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

10200550

10200928

10200323

10200068

10200415

10200282

10200341

10200645

10200010

10200167

10200542

10200266

BAHAWALPUR

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

OKARA

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

CHINIOT

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)    -  (BS-14)

HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAD

7 Case #  72E2023

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MABASHAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN 

MATLOOB GHAFOOR 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD HASAN 

GHAZANFAR IQBAL 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ARIF

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHUDA BUKHSH

ABID HUSSAIN

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10200552

10200515

10200084

10200501

10200214

10200422

10200741

10200302

10200387

LAYYAH

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ARSALAN 
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

1 10200072 SARGODHA FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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7 Case #  72E2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


