PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAI

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 72E2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	10200395	1	SAMI ULLAH GHULAM SHABIR	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	10200012	2	KASHIF MEHAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	10200079	3	HASHIM ABBAS KHURSHID ABBAS	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	10200300	4	MOHAMMAD SHAHZAIB BHUTTA IQBAL HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	10200014	5	MUHAMMAD FAHAD SALEEM SALEEM AKHTAR JAVAID	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	10200488	6	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD RIAZ	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	10200142	7	AAMIR SHEHZAD HAJI AHMAD ANJUM	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	10200480	8	ALI RAZA AKBAR AKBAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	10200844	9	MUHAMMAD MOHSAN AZEEM ATTA MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	10200628	10	GHULAM MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	10200399	11	MUHAMMAD LATIF ZULFIQAR ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	10200301	12	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB MUHAMMAD SALEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	10200511	13	QAMAR RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAI

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 72E2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
7	10200550	14	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	10200928	15	ASAD ABBAS ARIF HUSSAIN SHAKIR	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	10200323	16	WAQAS ALI JALIL FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	10200068	17	MUHAMMAD AKHTIAR DIN ALI GHULAM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	10200415	18	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SAEED	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	10200282	19	MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR ULFAT ULFAT ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	10200341	20	MUHAMMAD USMAN NAZIR AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	10200645	21	MUHAMMAD FAISAL ABDUR REHMAN	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	10200010	22	UBAID UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD AMIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	10200167	23	USMAN ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD BOOTA	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	10200542	24	MOHSAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	10200266	25	MUHAMMAD GHULAM RABBANI MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)</u> - (BS-14)

Department: HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAI

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 72E2023

Sr. No.	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Perso	Merit/Special on/ Women/ rities etc.
19	10200552	26	MUHAMMAD ASIF MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
20	10200515	27	MABASHAR ALI HABIB ULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
21	10200084	28	MUHAMMAD TASHFEEN MUHAMMAD NASAR ULLAH	RAJANPUR	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
22	10200501	29	MATLOOB GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	RAJANPUR	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
23	10200214	30	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	FAISALABAD	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
24	10200422	31	MUHAMMAD EJAZ RIAZ AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
25	10200741	32	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
26	10200302	33	MUHAMMAD HASAN KHUDA BUKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
27	10200387	34	GHAZANFAR IQBAL ABID HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RE	ECOMMENDED	
	Harria a Car	11 1 1	o(s) Could Not Qualify the Inc				

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	10200072	ARSALAN	SARGODHA	FAIL				
	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ							

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: <u>HOUSING URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING (FAISALABAI</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 72E2023

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	Applicatio	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	n No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.